GRAND FORKS COUNTY COMMISSION
Grand Forks, North Dakota
December 2, 2014

4:00 PM

10.
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13.
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15.
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17.

18.
19.

County Commission Agenda

Call to Order

Oath of Office for Newly Elected Commissioners
Election of Chairman and Vice Chairman
Committee Appointments

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Order of Agenda

Approval of Consent Agenda

a) Bills

b) Employee Status Changes

c) Overtime

d) County Deeds

e) Game of Chance Permit - ND Shooting Sports Assn.
GF County Employee Association

Sheriff Rost

Highway Department

Pay Issue

Attendant Care Program Grant Agreement

a) EEOP Utilization Report

Charter Grand Forks Community Partnership
States Attorney’s Report

a) Parking Ramp Maintenance Agreement

b) Red River Children's Advocacy Center Service Agreement
c) Jeff Donohoe Associates-Sensor Development Range Agreement
Director of Administration

Committee Reports

Unfinished/New Business

a) Board Applications Received

b) 2015 County Board of Equalization

¢) 2015 County Commission Meeting Dates

d) Red River Regional Council

Correspondence

Adjournment

Notice is hereby given that the Grand Forks County Commission
will meet on the above date and time at the County Office Bldg,
151 South Fourth Street, 6th floor, Grand Forks, ND. Persons
with disabilities who may need assistance should contact the ADA
Coordinator at least 24 hours prior to this meeting at 780-8415.



